
 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 100 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AAA AAA FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
100 STANFIL, SHAEFFER 258208 AAA AAA SECOND JUNIOR THIRD
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AAA AAA FOURTH JUNIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY CHAMPION
100 VER MEER, DOMINICK 285551 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 WHITNEY, NEAL 154209 AA AA THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 ANDERSON, DAVID 140187 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD
100 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA
100 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 AAA
100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SEN THIRD
100 FORD, KEN 163788 AA SEN CHAMPION
100 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
100 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA
100 MOORE, JACOB 289220 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
100 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
100 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA
100 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD
100 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SEN RUNNER UP
100 FOWLER, JD 135679 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A SECOND
100 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 B B FIRST COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP
100 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 B B SECOND
99 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION
99 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AA
99 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA
99 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA LADY GROUP 1-2
99 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
99 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
99 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA
99 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA
99 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA
99 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY THIRD
99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
99 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
99 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
99 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 A A FOURTH
99 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 99 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A

99 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A
99 DAVIS, TOM 146111 B B THIRD
99 O'KEEFE, MIKE 237697 B B FOURTH
99 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 B VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 B SENIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY GROUP 1-1
99 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
99 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B
99 ULBRICH, GLENN 150875 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 LAMBERT, DB 258881 B OPEN THIRD
98 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
98 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AA
98 FELTON, BRAD 149330 AA RET MIL CHAMPION
98 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
98 IMBT, JOHN 128748 AA
98 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
98 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
98 TOPPING, CODY 264608 AA
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION
98 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
98 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
98 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A
98 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
98 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
98 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B
98 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 B
98 WELSH, LAUREN 264122 B
98 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 C C FIRST
97 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA
97 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 AA
97 ROGERS, BRYAN 152167 AAA
97 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 AA
97 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
97 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
97 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 A
97 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 A
97 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 A
97 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A
97 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
97 GAST, JIM 88117 B
97 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
97 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 B
97 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B
97 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
97 POPE, JEFF 281879 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 97 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B

97 STANFIELD, CASEY 280014 B
97 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
97 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
97 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 C C SECOND
96 BURT, JOHN 278445 AA
96 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 A A SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A A THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
96 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A
96 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 A
96 KICK, MIKE 163186 A
96 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A
96 STANFIELD, MERRIL 278599 A
96 STEWART, MICHAEL 250314 A
96 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
96 ALLEN, THOMAS GALE 140113 B RET MIL THIRD
96 BOURKE, STEPHEN 261990 B
96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
96 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 B
96 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
96 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
96 STANFIELD, MARLA 303696 C C THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION
96 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FOURTH
95 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA
95 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA
95 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
95 OLIVER, COOPER 298156 A SUB JUN RUNNER UP
95 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A
95 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
95 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B
95 LAMBERT, DB 258881 B
95 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B
95 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
95 ZIEGLER, ALEXANDER 280423 B
95 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 C
95 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C
95 HUSZAI, GREG 130403 C
95 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
95 ZIEMELIS, JENNA 281689 C
95 DRISSEL, HUNTER 294136 E E FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
94 SHIMA, JOHN 60252 AAA
94 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
94 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
94 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
94 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 A
94 POLLARD, HANK 155910 B
94 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 C
94 MAZUR, THOMAS 258765 D D FIRST
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 94 NIED, PHILIP 303266 D D FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

93 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
93 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
93 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 B B FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
93 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
93 LOWE, GARY 40092 B
93 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
93 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
93 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
93 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
93 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
93 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 C
93 FREEMAN, KEVIN 289329 E E FIRST
92 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
92 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 A
92 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 B B SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
92 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 B
92 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 B
92 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B
92 FREEMAN, CHRIS 284210 B
92 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
92 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
92 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
92 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
91 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 A A FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
91 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 A
91 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 B
91 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C
91 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 D D SECOND
91 RICHTER, DANE 281528 E E SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP
91 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 E E SECOND
91 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 E E THIRD
90 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 B
90 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
90 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 B
90 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 B
90 BLALOCK, BOBBY 153819 C
90 MILLER, CODY 284876 C
90 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
90 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 C
90 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D THIRD
90 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 D D FOURTH
90 STEWART, DOMINIC 303078 E E FOURTH
89 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 A
89 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C
89 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
89 MAINLAND, SEAN 282776 E
88 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 87 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 C

87 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
87 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D
87 LADD, JAMES 131732 E
86 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 D
85 HALBACH, MICHAEL 268453 D
85 RAVENCROFT, J CHRIS 142246 D
83 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 E
81 BURT, STEVE 278444 E
79 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 D
79 JONES, SAWYER 287544 E E THIRD SUB JUN THIRD
74 ADE, RENNER 304062 E E FOURTH SUB JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
71 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 E

20 Gauge 100 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AAA OPEN CHAMPION COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
100 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AAA AAA FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
100 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP
100 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA AA SECOND SEN THIRD
100 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA AA FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AA
100 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 ROGERS, BRYAN 152167 AAA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
100 KICK, MIKE 163186 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD
100 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A A THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B B FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
100 WELSH, LAUREN 264122 B B SECOND JUNIOR THIRD LADY THIRD
100 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 ANDERSON, DAVID 140187 AAA
99 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AAA
99 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA
99 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AAA LADY GROUP 1-1
99 IMBT, JOHN 128748 AA VETERAN CHAMPION
99 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA
99 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL RUNNER UP
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
99 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
99 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA

Page 5 of 23



 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA

99 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY GROUP 1-2
99 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AAA
99 TOPPING, CODY 264608 AA
99 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1 COLLEGIATE THIRD
99 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A A FOURTH SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
99 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
99 FELTON, BRAD 149330 A RET MIL CHAMPION
99 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 A
99 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
99 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 A
99 ULBRICH, GLENN 150875 A
99 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 B B FOURTH MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 BOURKE, STEPHEN 261990 B
98 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA
98 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA
98 FORD, KEN 163788 AA
98 FOWLER, JD 135679 AAA
98 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
98 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA
98 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AAA
98 MOORE, JACOB 289220 AAA
98 SHIMA, JOHN 60252 AAA
98 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AAA
98 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AAA
98 STANFIL, SHAEFFER 258208 AAA
98 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AA
98 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
98 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
98 OLIVER, COOPER 298156 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
98 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 A
98 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
98 WHITNEY, NEAL 154209 A
98 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
98 STANFIELD, CASEY 280014 B
97 ADAMS, JIM 125142 AA
97 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA
97 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA
97 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 AA
97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
97 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AAA
97 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 AA
97 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 AA
97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AAA

97 VER MEER, DOMINICK 285551 AA
97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
97 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
97 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
97 O'KEEFE, MIKE 237697 A
97 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
97 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A
97 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
97 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
97 ALLEN, THOMAS GALE 140113 B RET MIL THIRD
97 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
97 GAST, JIM 88117 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
97 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 B
97 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B
97 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
97 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
97 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 C C FIRST
97 NODA, CARLOS 242026 D D FIRST
96 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 AA
96 STANFIELD, MERRIL 278599 AA
96 BURT, JOHN 278445 A
96 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A
96 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 A
96 LAMBERT, DB 258881 A
96 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A
96 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 A
96 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A
96 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
96 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
96 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
96 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
96 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
96 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 B
96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
96 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C C SECOND
95 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AA
95 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 AA
95 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA
95 STEWART, MICHAEL 250314 AAA
95 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
95 DAVIS, TOM 146111 A
95 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 A
95 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A
95 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
95 HUSZAI, GREG 130403 B
95 LOWE, GARY 40092 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B

95 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 B
95 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 B
95 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
95 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C C THIRD
95 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C C FOURTH
94 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 B
94 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B
94 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
94 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
94 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 B
94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
94 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 B
94 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
94 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C
94 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
94 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D SECOND
93 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 AAA
93 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
93 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 B
93 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
93 BLALOCK, BOBBY 153819 C
93 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
93 STANFIELD, MARLA 303696 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
93 RAVENCROFT, J CHRIS 142246 D D THIRD
92 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B
92 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 B
91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
91 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 A
91 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
91 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
90 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
90 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
90 MILLER, CODY 284876 C
90 MAINLAND, SEAN 282776 D D FOURTH
89 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 A
89 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
89 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
89 MAZUR, THOMAS 258765 B
89 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
88 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
88 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D
87 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B
87 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 B
86 STEWART, DOMINIC 303078 D
85 HALBACH, MICHAEL 268453 C
85 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
84 BURT, STEVE 278444 C
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 84 VEACH, ROY 153728 C

83 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
82 LADD, JAMES 131732 D
82 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 D
79 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D

28 Gauge 100 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 FOWLER, JD 135679 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AAA AAA THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
100 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA AA FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA AA SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA AA THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1
100 IMBT, JOHN 128748 AA AA FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
100 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AAA MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP
100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD
100 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AAA SEN CHAMPION
100 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 AAA SUB SEN THIRD
100 SHIMA, JOHN 60252 AAA
100 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
100 STANFIL, SHAEFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 A A FIRST COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
100 WHITNEY, NEAL 154209 A A SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
100 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A A THIRD
100 KICK, MIKE 163186 A A FOURTH
100 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A LADY THIRD
100 SHIMA, JOHN 60252
99 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA
99 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA
99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 FORD, KEN 163788 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 AA LADY GROUP 1-2
99 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AAA JUNIOR THIRD
99 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA SEN THIRD
99 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
99 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA
99 MOORE, JACOB 289220 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
99 O'KEEFE, MIKE 237697 AA
99 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA SEN RUNNER UP
99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
99 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA
99 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA

99 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A
99 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 A VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
99 LAMBERT, DB 258881 A
99 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
99 OLIVER, COOPER 298156 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
99 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
99 STANFIELD, CASEY 280014 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD
99 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 B B FIRST VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B B SECOND
98 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA
98 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 AAA
98 DAVIS, TOM 146111 AA
98 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AA
98 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AAA
98 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
98 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA
98 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AA
98 ROGERS, BRYAN 152167 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA
98 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
98 BEARD, JOSH 267211 A
98 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
98 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 A RET MIL CHAMPION
98 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A
98 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 B B THIRD
98 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B B FOURTH
97 ANDERSON, DAVID 140187 AA
97 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA
97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AAA
97 STEWART, MICHAEL 250314 AAA
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA
97 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
97 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A
97 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A
97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A
97 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A
97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A
97 STANFIELD, MERRIL 278599 A
97 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A
97 ULBRICH, GLENN 150875 A
97 BURT, JOHN 278445 B
97 GAST, JIM 88117 B
97 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 97 VER MEER, DOMINICK 285551 B

97 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
96 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 AA
96 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
96 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 A
96 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
96 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 A
96 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
96 FELTON, BRAD 149330 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
96 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
96 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
96 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
96 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
96 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
96 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
96 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B
96 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
96 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 B
96 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 C C FIRST
96 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C SECOND
96 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C C THIRD
95 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA
95 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AA
95 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A
95 BOURKE, STEPHEN 261990 B
95 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
95 HUSZAI, GREG 130403 B
95 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
95 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 B
95 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
95 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 C C FOURTH
95 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C
94 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AA
94 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
94 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 A
94 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
94 WELSH, LAUREN 264122 A
94 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 C
94 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 C
94 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
94 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 C
94 WELSH, LAUREN 264122
93 TOPPING, CODY 264608 AA
93 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A
93 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A
93 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 93 ALLEN, THOMAS GALE 140113 B RET MIL THIRD

93 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 B
93 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
93 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 B
93 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
93 MAZUR, THOMAS 258765 C
93 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
92 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 A
92 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 A
92 LOWE, GARY 40092 B
92 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
92 STANFIELD, MARLA 303696 B SUB JUN RUNNER UP
92 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
92 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 B
92 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C
92 NODA, CARLOS 242026 C
92 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
92 STEWART, DOMINIC 303078 D D FIRST
92 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D D SECOND
91 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
91 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 B
90 HALBACH, MICHAEL 268453 C
90 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
89 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
89 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D THIRD
89 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D D FOURTH
88 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
88 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
86 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 B
86 MILLER, CODY 284876 C
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
86 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C
85 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
85 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
84 BURT, STEVE 278444 D
84 LADD, JAMES 131732 D
84 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 D
83 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
83 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
82 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C
78 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
77 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
74 BLALOCK, BOBBY 153819 B
70 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
70 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604

410 100 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 A OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION

100 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
99 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AAA AAA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
99 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 ROGERS, BRYAN 152167 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA AA SECOND LADY RUNNER UP
98 ANDERSON, DAVID 140187 AAA SUB SEN THIRD
98 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
98 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AAA SEN RUNNER UP
98 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA SEN THIRD
98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
98 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
98 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B B SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 B B THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY CHAMPION
97 MOORE, JACOB 289220 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 STANFIL, SHAEFFER 258208 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION
97 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 A A FIRST VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
97 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2 MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
97 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 A A THIRD
97 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A A FOURTH COLLEGIATE THIRD
97 KICK, MIKE 163186 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN THIRD
97 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
97 OLIVER, COOPER 298156 B B FOURTH SUB JUN CHAMPION
96 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AAA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA
96 BENTON, AARON 162615 AA
96 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY THIRD
96 DAVIS, TOM 146111 AA
96 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AAA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
96 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
96 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
96 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AA JUNIOR THIRD
96 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
96 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A LADY GROUP 1-1
96 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 A
95 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA
95 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA
95 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AAA
95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
95 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
95 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 A
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 95 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2

95 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
95 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 A
95 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A LADY GROUP 1-2
95 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
95 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
95 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B
95 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 B
95 RICK, ROBERT 150662 B
94 FOWLER, JD 135679 AA
94 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
94 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
94 LAMBERT, DB 258881 A
94 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
94 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A
94 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
94 WHITNEY, NEAL 154209 A
93 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A
93 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
93 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
93 ALLEN, THOMAS GALE 140113 B RET MIL CHAMPION
93 BURT, JOHN 278445 B
93 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
93 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B
93 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B
93 POPE, JEFF 281879 B
93 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 B
93 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 B
92 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AAA
92 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA
92 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 A
92 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 A
92 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 A
92 STANFIELD, CASEY 280014 A
92 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
92 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B
92 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 B
92 O'KEEFE, MIKE 237697 B
92 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
92 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 B
92 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 C C FIRST
91 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AAA
91 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
91 FORD, KEN 163788 A
91 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A
91 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 A
91 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
91 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 A
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 91 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A

91 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B
91 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
91 LOWE, GARY 40092 B
91 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
91 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B
91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
91 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
90 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL THIRD
90 SHIMA, JOHN 60252 AAA
90 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA
90 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA
90 STANFIELD, MERRIL 278599 A
90 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
90 FELTON, BRAD 149330 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
90 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
90 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
90 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 B
89 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 B
89 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
89 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
89 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
89 VER MEER, DOMINICK 285551 B
89 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 C C SECOND RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
88 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A
88 STEWART, MICHAEL 250314 A
88 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A
88 BOURKE, STEPHEN 261990 B
88 HUSZAI, GREG 130403 B
88 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C C THIRD
87 GAST, JIM 88117 B
87 ULBRICH, GLENN 150875 B
87 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
87 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
87 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C C FOURTH
87 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
86 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
86 HALBACH, MICHAEL 268453 C
85 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 B
85 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
85 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B
85 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B
85 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
85 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 C
85 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 C
84 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A
84 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
84 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 84 MAZUR, THOMAS 258765 C

83 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
83 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
83 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 B
83 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
82 BLALOCK, BOBBY 153819 C
82 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C
82 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
82 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
82 STANFIELD, MARLA 303696 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
82 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
81 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B
81 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C
81 STEWART, DOMINIC 303078 D D FIRST
80 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
80 LADD, JAMES 131732 D D SECOND
79 WELSH, LAUREN 264122 A
79 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
79 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
78 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
78 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D D THIRD
78 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D FOURTH
78 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D
76 MILLER, CODY 284876 D
75 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
75 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 C
68 VEACH, ROY 153728 D
61 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
57 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604 D
18 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 A

Doubles 100 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
100 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA AAA SECOND
100 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA AAA THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
100 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 AAA AAA FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
99 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION
99 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA SEN RUNNER UP
99 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
99 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AAA JUNIOR CHAMPION COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
98 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AA AA THIRD
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA AA FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AAA
98 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A A FIRST SEN THIRD
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 98 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A A SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1 LADY CHAMPION

98 STANFIELD, MERRIL 278599 B B FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP LADY RUNNER UP
97 FELTON, BRAD 149330 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2 RET MIL CHAMPION
97 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA LADY GROUP 1-1
97 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AA
97 STANFIL, SHAEFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR THIRD
97 TOPPING, CODY 264608 AAA
97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 A A FOURTH COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY THIRD
97 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 A
97 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 A
97 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 A SUB SEN THIRD
97 STEWART, MICHAEL 250314 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
97 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 A
97 ADAMS, JIM 125142 B B SECOND VETERAN RUNNER UP
97 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 ANDERSON, DAVID 140187 AA
96 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
96 FOWLER, JD 135679 AA
96 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA
96 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
96 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
96 BURT, JOHN 278445 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
96 DAVIS, TOM 146111 A
96 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
96 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A
96 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 A VETERAN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
96 LAMBERT, DB 258881 A
96 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
96 WHITNEY, NEAL 154209 A
96 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 B B FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
96 STANFIELD, CASEY 280014 B SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 B
95 ROGERS, BRYAN 152167 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
94 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 AA
94 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AAA
94 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA
94 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 AA
94 DEAN, JACK 55495 A
94 KICK, MIKE 163186 A
94 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A
94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
94 ULBRICH, GLENN 150875 A
94 BOURKE, STEPHEN 261990 B
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 2020 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - Northbrook Sports Club July 30- August 2, 2020

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 94 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B

94 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 B
94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
93 BEARD, JOSH 267211 A
93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
93 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 A
93 MAGYAR, AL 82140 A
93 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A LADY GROUP 1-2
93 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A
93 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A
93 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
93 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
93 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 B MILITARY CHAMPION
93 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 B
93 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
93 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 B
93 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 B
93 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 B
93 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FIRST
93 FISCHER, LEE 261143 C C SECOND
92 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AA
92 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA
92 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A
92 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
92 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
92 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
92 ALLEN, THOMAS GALE 140113 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
92 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
92 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 B
92 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
92 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
92 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C C THIRD
91 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 A
91 GAST, JIM 88117 A
91 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A
91 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 B
91 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B
91 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
90 SHIMA, JOHN 60252 AAA
90 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A
90 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 B
90 NODA, CARLOS 242026 B
90 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B
90 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 B
90 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
90 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 C C FOURTH
89 MAZUR, THOMAS 258765 C
88 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 88 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 B

88 OLIVER, COOPER 298156 B SUB JUN CHAMPION
88 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
88 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 C
87 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
87 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 B
87 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
86 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
86 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 A
86 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
86 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 C
86 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C
86 RAVENCROFT, J CHRIS 142246 C
86 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C
86 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D FIRST
85 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A
85 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 A
85 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 C
85 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
84 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 B
84 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
84 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
84 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C
82 HALBACH, MICHAEL 268453 C
82 RICHTER, DANE 281528 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
82 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
82 RAVENCROFT, CHARLEY 296148 D D SECOND
81 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
81 BLALOCK, BOBBY 153819 C
81 MILLER, CODY 284876 C
81 STANFIELD, MARLA 303696 D D THIRD SUB JUN THIRD
80 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
80 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 C
80 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
79 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
79 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
76 BURT, STEVE 278444 D D FOURTH
72 JONES, SAWYER 287544 D SUB JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
72 STEWART, DOMINIC 303078 D
69 DRISSEL, HUNTER 294136 D SUB JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
67 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
66 LADD, JAMES 131732 D
51 ADE, RENNER 304062 D

HOA 400 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
398 GIAMBRONE, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
398 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON 246067 AAA OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
398 TSCHANTZ, FRED 136501 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 397 WOOD, STEVEN 160635 AAA AAA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

397 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA AAA THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
396 BURGE, LAUREN 259884 AAA AAA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION LADY CHAMPION
396 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AA AA FIRST SEN CHAMPION
396 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA SECOND SEN RUNNER UP
396 GODFREY, NICHOLAS 269435 AA AA THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
396 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA
396 IVANOV, DESSISLAV 235492 AAA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
395 ROYSTON, CARTER 294547 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR THIRD
395 ARMSTRONG, SAM 126796 AAA SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
395 BOCKS, DANIEL 277577 AA
395 PLESKO, LINDSAY 163493 AA LADY RUNNER UP
395 STANFIL, SHAEFFER 258208 AAA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
394 ANDERSON, DAVID 140187 AAA SUB SEN THIRD
394 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AAA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
394 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
394 MOORE, JACOB 289220 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
393 BENTON, AARON 162615 AAA
393 GERSCHICK, MIKE 171835 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
393 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS 125901 AA SEN THIRD
393 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
393 ROGERS, BRYAN 152167 AAA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
393 SMITH, EDWARD 240215 AAA
393 YOUNG, JACOB 237910 AAA
393 KICK, MIKE 163186 A A FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
393 ISRAEL, LARRY 164493 B B FIRST VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
392 FOWLER, JD 135679 AA
392 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 AA
392 WHITNEY, NEAL 154209 A A SECOND
392 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A THIRD LADY GROUP 1-1
392 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 A A FOURTH VETERAN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
392 LOKKE, ERIN 271956 B B SECOND COLLEGIATE THIRD LADY THIRD
391 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
391 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
391 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA
390 EDWARDS, BRENT 146965 AAA
390 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
390 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 A LADY GROUP 1-2
390 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
390 NOVAK, GERALD 242381 A
390 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A VETERAN THIRD
390 SPIROS, ALEX 271226 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
389 BEARD, JOSH 267211 AA
389 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
389 OLIVER, COOPER 298156 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
389 PATTERSON, DALE 91642 A
389 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
389 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 A
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 388 DAVIS, TOM 146111 AA

388 FORD, KEN 163788 AA
387 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA
387 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA
387 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA
387 MCKEEL, JOHN 269831 AA
387 WEGE, HAYDEN 279253 AA
387 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
387 DEAN, JACK 55495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
387 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 3-10
387 O'KEEFE, MIKE 237697 A
387 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A
386 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA
386 STANFIELD, CASEY 280014 A
385 CROFUTT, JOSHUA 291124 AA
385 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA
385 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 169416 AA
385 JAMESON, DENNIS 116319 AA RET MIL CHAMPION
385 ADAMS, JIM 125142 A
384 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A
384 LAMBERT, DB 258881 A
384 FISCHER, LEE 261143 B B THIRD
384 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C C FIRST
384 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807
383 DIXON, STEVE 240836 A
383 FELTON, BRAD 149330 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
383 HUSZAI, SUSAN 119948 A
383 POPE, JEFF 281879 A
383 SERGEANT, CODY 170921 A
383 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A
383 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A
383 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B B FOURTH
383 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 B
383 VER MEER, DOMINICK 285551
382 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA
382 SHIMA, JOHN 60252 AAA
382 BURT, JOHN 278445 A
382 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 A
382 ULBRICH, GLENN 150875 B
381 D'SOUZA, BRIAN 227147 AA
381 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A
381 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
380 BAKER, RANDAL 253885 B
380 CORNELIUSEN, RICK 123430 B
379 STANFIELD, MERRIL 278599 A
379 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
379 ALLEN, THOMAS GALE 140113 B
379 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 378 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A

378 TOPPING, CODY 264608 A
378 BOURKE, STEPHEN 261990 B
378 GAST, JIM 88117 B
378 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931
377 SCHMITT, MIKE 71906 A
377 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B
377 MICHAELYNN, DAVID 270350 B
376 STEWART, MICHAEL 250314 AA
376 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
376 VANDERFORD, CLINT 284379 A
376 HARRINGTON, NATHAN 167489 B
375 BURGE, CHARLES 261988 A
375 PAKIS, MARINA 53478 A
375 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A
375 WILSON, BRUCE 281878 B
374 CONRIN, TIM 253377 A
374 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
373 ALEXANDER, JEFF 152443 B
373 HUSZAI, GREG 130403 B
373 PANEK, CLIFFORD 289277 B
373 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
373 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 C C SECOND
372 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A
372 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 C C THIRD
371 WELSH, LAUREN 264122 A
371 ALLEN, KATHRYN 276158 B
371 LOWE, GARY 40092 B
371 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
371 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 B
371 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
370 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A
370 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 B
369 FISCHER, SARAH 298236 C C FOURTH
369 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468
369 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213
368 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
368 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325
367 MOECHER, JEFFREY 109480 A
367 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B
365 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
365 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 B
364 SUHEY, BETSY 136454 B
363 ARNETT, JOHN 301584 B
363 STANFIELD, MARLA 303696 B SUB JUN RUNNER UP
363 GERBER, MURRY 253051 C
363 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
362 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 362 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C

361 NODA, CARLOS 242026
360 MAZUR, THOMAS 258765 C
359 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
356 LUNDGREN, ERIC 297088 C
356 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D FIRST
353 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
353 TIMMONS, JOEL 271629 C
352 ALLEN, BRAD 278817 B
351 HOULIHAN, THOMAS 219697 C
351 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C
351 CHEMELLO, PETE 269109 D D SECOND
350 WIEHE, BLAKE 287844 C
349 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 304635 D D THIRD
349 STEWART, DOMINIC 303078 D D FOURTH
346 HALBACH, MICHAEL 268453 C
345 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D
342 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
342 MILLER, CODY 284876
341 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
340 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
339 BLALOCK, BOBBY 153819
336 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
333 LADD, JAMES 131732 D
331 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
315 SPECK, ROBERT 295233 D
314 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
277 RAUHAUSER, JOHN 171604
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